Position

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Other Positions Held Employer Department /
Subdivision

Crescent City Harbor District Governing Body
Crescent City Harbor District Governing Body
Crescent City Harbor District Governing Body
Crescent City Harbor District Governing Body
Crescent City Harbor District Governing Body

Total Wages

$3,883
$3,883
$3,833
$3,833
$3,833

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,283
$1,259
$4,187
$3,406
$3,183



