Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner		Crescent City Harbor District	Governing Body	\$3,883	\$3,283
Commissioner		Crescent City Harbor District	Governing Body	\$3,883	\$1,259
Commissioner		Crescent City Harbor District	Governing Body	\$3,833	\$4,187
Commissioner		Crescent City Harbor District	Governing Body	\$3,833	\$3,406
Commissioner		Crescent City Harbor District	Governing Body	\$3,833	\$3,183